
EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: 12/4/2017 - Divide Rd Daily Report 
1 message

Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us> Tue, Dec 5, 2017 at 1:16 PM
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>
Cc: Carlos Lujan - DNR <carlos.lujan@state.co.us>

 

Document Name(s) 1. 12/04/2017 - Divide Rd Daily Report

Document Number (leave blank if not already assigned)

Date Received 12/05/2017

Is data entry needed? NO

Indexing Information Unique ID Type Unique ID Number

First Remediation (REM) 10691

Second

Third*

Additional Instructions This is an email chain with separate attachments.

  

 

Thanks!

---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Jake Janicek <JJanicek@caerusoilandgas.com> 
Date: Tue, Dec 5, 2017 at 12:32 PM 
Subject: Fwd: 12/4/2017 - Divide Rd Daily Report 
To: "alex.fischer@state.co.us" <alex.fischer@state.co.us>, "carlos.lujan@state.co.us" <carlos.lujan@state.co.us>,
"stan.spencer@state.co.us" <stan.spencer@state.co.us> 
Cc: Brett Middleton <bmiddleton@caerusoilandgas.com>, Michael McKee <mmckee@caerusoilandgas.com> 

Sent from my iPhone
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Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Chris McKisson" <cmckisson@ltenv.com> 
To: "Jake Janicek" <JJanicek@caerusoilandgas.com>, "Brett Middleton" <bmiddleton@caerusoilandgas.co
m>, "Michael McKee" <mmckee@caerusoilandgas.com> 
Cc: "Jim Short" <jshort@ltenv.com>, "Dustin Held" <dheld@ltenv.com>, "Wesley Toews"
<wtoews@ltenv.com> 
Subject: FW: 12/4/2017 - Divide Rd Daily Report 

Completed 12/4/2017

 

MW-10

Advance boring from 42’bgs to 54’ bgs
GW observed at 50-54’bgs and rose to 43’
No impacts observed
No samples submitted due to limited recovery

 

MW-11

Advance boring to 31’bgs
GW not observed yet
HC impacts observed at 29’ based on field observations
No samples submitted yet

 

Planned for 12/5/2017

Develop and sample MW-10

Purge and sample MW-02 and MW-05 (BTEX only)

--  

 
Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado

 

 

P 303.894.2100 x5138 | F 303.894.2109 

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203

 |alex.fischer@state.co.us  www.colorado.gov/cogcc

2 attachments

ATT00001.htm 
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20171204 - K35 (Sketch).pdf 
683K

https://mail.google.com/mail/b/AAfm9zb5yRN0z72FfX6B-wMRzLkFHjrNznBLFvxNUCurZ3P5N7Ub/u/0/?ui=2&ik=131c764130&view=att&th=1602852c042eaef8&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid=70219da96cf37730_0.2&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/b/AAfm9zb5yRN0z72FfX6B-wMRzLkFHjrNznBLFvxNUCurZ3P5N7Ub/u/0/?ui=2&ik=131c764130&view=att&th=1602852c042eaef8&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=70219da96cf37730_0.1&safe=1&zw



